KOHLER SKYLINE 2.0 i%5F 2.0
SERVICE PARTS PAGE
® HEEHE

SLID, L SHAPE, BYPASS DOOR, 10mm
#01, LA, 10mm

K-704808T

SLID, L SHAPE, BYPASS DOOR, 8mm
#0173, LB, 8mm

K-704818T

1390487-* / 1390486-*
Brake ASM, Top, 10mm / 8mm Screw M4*6
TREB LEBIERAB A X1 / FFTRTE W SERLL X4

1390493-* . .
Top Rail Aluminium Profile %1390?42-
EEHR - LSBT X1 Plastjlg Cap, ABS
(BE - ESHIEHA 1390495-SP-*) > ﬂ\wﬂ”m?ﬂiﬁﬁn X1
S Screw, ST3.5*50

TFERAXTFENWELERET X3

1390496-* 7x4mm
1390497-* 7x5mm

1390359-* y Wool Top, £ X4
Connecting Plate, Aluminium

RAMEDEER X1 Screw M4*8
TFERANBIRL X3

1390332-SP-*

Wall Jamb Aluminium Profile
Al _E3EEM X1

(EMF9: 1390331-SP-*)

1390366-*
Plastic Cap, Side, ABS
MIFRTREREE S X1

1390357-SP-*

Top Rail Aluminium Buffer Strip
Profile, Side FRES X4
MEs LB X1
o

Door Glass

V338 X2
Insert Seal
BINR% X3

1390286-* / 1390392-*

) B VBrake Glass Asm 10mm / 8mm
1508724 RAEXITLEHEIRAH X4
Roller Support, SS

BAZEE, FHEW X4
1508726/1390387

1390355-SP-*

Wall Jamb Aluminium
Profile, Side

M3 E1EEM X1

2 Plastic Support, 10mm / 8mm
. @ AR E X4 1508732

3 Plastic Plate
' / IR X4
/ o 1390499-SP-*
/ Bottom Roller Aluminium

Profile, Back
IR AEIREM X2
1508727

Roller Plate, SS
RABIR, THW X4

Side Panel Glass
MIF33KIE X1
1390353-SP-*
Corner Aluminium Profile
AME A AN X1
(A7 1390354-SP-*)
Protective Strip
EBRRERIF AR S X1

Screw M4*10
A7SANEIERL X4

1390336-SP-*
Bottom Roller Aluminium Profile 1482581-* / 1360803-*
1390354-Sp-+ | JERHAAEM X2 650mm / 450mm

f e - Slim Skyline Handle, Single
Bottom Rail Aluminium Profile
EER - FSHEM X1 FRAREIF X2
(BEK - TS84 1390476-SP-*)
Roller Adjust Washer

RABFTHEA X6
Soft Plug
RSHIEK X3

* Color code must be specified when ordering.
* TTTERHE B B R S -

1390513-T8-B -1-



KOHLER.

SKYLINE 2.0 1% 2.0
SERVICE PARTS PAGE

HIEEHE

SLID, L SHAPE, BYPASS DOOR, 10mm
#07, LA, 10mm

K-704808T

SLID, L SHAPE, BYPASS DOOR, 8mm
$§I\—_|, L gg, 8mm

K-704818T
PN 5 DESCRIPTION ##i& COLOR Hita

% 1390493-SP-* Top Rail Aluminium Profile LB FSMMIFE R (EBERELM) SHP/BL (R E)
% 1390495-SP-* Top Rail Aluminium Profile L& FSHMIFEEM (MEEREAM) SHP/BL (RRALE)
% 1390357-SP-* Top Rail Aluminium Profile, Side lIf3 &2 SHP/BL (ZR/ALE)
% 1390354-SP-* Bottom Rail Aluminium Profile LB FS33aH (NmEREEM) SHP/BL (R E)
% 1390476-SP-* Bottom Rail Aluminium Profile LE{ FS33aM (MEEREAN) SHP/BL (RfR/TE)
% 1390332-SP-* Wall Jamb Aluminium Profile {lll_E35584+4 SHP/BL (ZR/ILE)
% 1390331-SP-* Wall Jamb Aluminium Profile 7= {lll 355847 SHP/BL (ZR/LE)
% 1390355-SP-* Wall Jamb Aluminium Profile, Side I3 &2 474 SHP/BL (R$R/TTE)
% 1390353-SP-* Corner Aluminium Profile ZMI%% f it $844 SHP/BL (ZiR/ALE)
% 1390477-SP-* Corner Aluminium Profile A3+ SHP/BL (R$R/TE)
% 1390336-SP-* Bottom Roller Aluminium Profile [JEE 4R35+ SHP/BL (RfR/ILE)
% 1390499-SP-* Bottom Roller Aluminium Profile, Back [ JK#4 & iRk i844 SHP/BL (RiR/ALE)
1390359-* Connecting Plate, Aluminium %% B IREREZH SHP/BK (ZR/ILE)
1508732-* Plastic Plate #4AEIREFR, BR LGY/7 (%RIK/ILER)
1508726-* Plastic Support #4528 F, B, 10mm LGY/7 (%X/ILE)
1390387-* Plastic Support #4AZZR8F, B, 8mm LGY/7 (&RI%/ILE)
1390342-* Plastic Cap, ABS TR{lI%EihE LGY/7 (%RIX/ILR)
1390286-* Brake Glass ASM, Bottom | JRi[EREPLEBIREAHF, 10mm LGY/7 (%X/ILE)
1390392-* Brake Glass ASM, Bottom [ Rl [RS8 LE BSR4, 8mm LGY/7 (&RI%/ILE)
1390487-* Brake Asm, Top TREBLEBIRAH, 10mm LGY/7 (%RIK/ILER)
1390486-* Brake Asm, Top TREBIESIRAM, 8mm LGY/7 (GRIx/TLR)
1390496-* Wool Top £%, 10mm LGY/7 (RI%/ILE)
1390497-* Wool Top £, 8mm LGY/7 GRIR/TLE)
1482581-* Slim Skyline Handle, Single 3 R4H&EERIF, 650mm CP/BL ($5¢/TLE)
1360803-* Slim Skyline Handle, Single iFRAAEERIF, 450mm CP/BL ($5}/TL2R)
1390176 Roller, #Fr -
1508727 Roller Plate, SS ®EEWR, FFEW
1508724 Roller Support, SS #4552, RN

Adjusting Gasket AR TRA, B, K&

Adjusting Gasket AR TR, B, BE

Soft Plug FERIESHIEL

Door Glass Auxiliary Parts | J34EBN 4, X6

Middle Block,Bottom FRII#FEREPEMIR, KB

Stainless Steel Wheel Washer RIS HEE, 10*5

Screw M5*10, Head 7.2 +F 7k HIHI#R£4M5*10

) | Screw M4*10 TSk ANHIIRZZM4A*10

* A 1390506 %'?’J_l'g'f’ozjg;’ﬁz,;@%g{;gkage Kit [ Screw ST3.530 +3 RAMF kL EKLST35°30

Screw M4*6 +F KRB MY FIEL2MA*6

Screw ST3.5*50 +F&LFFENBERIZET ST3.5*50

Screw ST3.5*40 +F&LFFENERIZET ST3.5%40

Screw M4*12 +FREWELALHIMA*12

Screw M4*45 +FRENE LA HIIR22M4*45

Wall Anchor BERKE  (NIERAL)

Screw Key 2mm RNBIRF BB

Screw Key 2.5mm W/AAIRF SRBH

Close Door Buffer Strip I JR£Z %, %K-2500

Close Door Buffer Strip I JRZZ %, T2-2500

Decorative Strip MRS, EImMmiEO, 7%&-2000 (FEFFA)

) ) Decorative Strip #1fffks, BELImmiEO, IFR-2000 (FEEDA)
+ A 1390507 gzz:lzgjgfg‘:ris Seal Strip Decorat?ve Str?p jzf’ﬁﬁﬂsz:é}‘, %I%-2000 (TRERER)
i#ﬂ:\ 20 ?ﬁ%ﬂ‘%‘iﬂﬂﬁ@ Decorative Strlp Kﬁﬂﬁ%) I 2E-2000 (]ﬁ‘u’ﬂﬁﬁ)

Protective Strip BEIF{RIFARE, 10-2000

Protective Strip EIF{RIFKS, 8-2000

Insert Strip BAKE, 8mm

Insert Strip BAKE, 10mm

Note: Components marked in A can only be ordered in whole pack. When ordering components marked in %, customers need provide
measurement form and corresponding product SKU.
AR HAESHXATEEITN, SximES 4T E IS 2~ msKUS,

1390513-T8-B

2.




